
Tabel Biaya Pembatalan/Adminstrasi Hadiah 
Periode Juni – Desember 2021 

 

Jenis Hadiah 
 Biaya 

Pembatalan/Administrasi 
(Rp) 

Tupperware Tropical Fiesta  400.000,-  

Tupperware Fresh Mint Collection  500.000,-  

Tupperware Table Collection Set  500.000,-   

Tupperware Smart Saver  600.000,-   

Lock&Lock Plastic Container 8p  500.000,-   

Lock&Lock Plastic Collection 13p  700.000,-   

Philips Essential Air Fryer HD9200/90  2.300.000,-   

Voucher Carrefour Rp500.000,-  700.000,-  

Voucher Carrefour Rp1.000.000,-  1.300.000,-  

Voucher Carrefour Rp2.500.000,-  3.200.000,-  

Voucher Carrefour Rp5.000.000,-  6.300.000,-  

Voucher Carrefour Rp10.000.000,-  12.500.000,-  

Voucher Carrefour Rp25.000.000,-  31.500.000,-  

Voucher Carrefour Rp50.000.000,-  62.500.000,-  

Voucher Carrefour Rp100.000.000,-  125.000.000,-  

Brompton M6L  53.000.000,-  

Road Bike Element FRC 52  9.500.000,-  

Matras Yoga 8mm Adidas  700.000,-  

Xiaomi Urevo U1 Smart Walking Pad Ultra-Thin  8.100.000,-  

Voucher MAP Rp500.000,-  700.000,-  

Voucher MAP Rp1.000.000,-  1.300.000,-  

Voucher MAP Rp2.500.000,-  3.200.000,-  

Voucher MAP Rp5.000.000,-  6.300.000,-  

Voucher MAP Rp10.000.000,-  12.500.000,-  

Voucher MAP Rp25.000.000,-  31.500.000,-  

Voucher MAP Rp50.000.000,-  62.500.000,-  

Voucher MAP Rp100.000.000,-  125.000.000,-  

Samsung UA32T4500AKXXD Smart TV  4.200.000,-  

Samsung UA43T6500AKZZD Full HD Smart TV  6.100.000,-  

Samsung A12 4/128GB  3.000.000,-  

Samsung Galaxy A52 8Gb/256Gb  6.700.000,-  

Samsung Galaxy S21+ 5G 256 GB  19.000.000,-  

Samsung Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G 256 GB  22.500.000,-  

Samsung Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G 512 GB  26.000.000,-  

Samsung Galaxy Note 20 256 GB  15.500.000,-  

Samsung Galaxy Note 20 Ultra 256 GB  20.500.000,-  

Samsung Galaxy Z Fold2  38.000.000,-  

Samsung Galaxy Tab S7 (6/128Gb)  14.500.000,-  

iPhone SE 128GB 2nd Generation  10.500.000 ,- 



Jenis Hadiah 
 Biaya 

Pembatalan/Administrasi 
(Rp) 

iPhone 12 Mini 128 GB  18.500.000,-  

iPhone 12 128GB  21.000.000,-  

iPhone 12 Pro 256 GB  26.500.000,-  

iPhone 12 Pro Max 256 GB  29.000.000,-  

Ipad Mini (Generasi 5) Wifi Only 64Gb  9.300.000,-  

iPad Pro 11” 256 Gb Wifi Only  21.500.000,-  

Samsung Galaxy Watch 3 45mm  7.000.000,-  

PHILIPS Hair Clipper HC3520-15  700.000,-  

Hasbro Monopoly Classic Board Games  300.000,-  

Lego Dots 41914 - Creative Picture Frame  500.000,-  

Lego Classic 10696 - Medium Creative Brick Box  900.000,-  

Logam mulia 3gr  4.300.000,-  

Logam Mulia 5gr  7.200.000,-  

Logam Mulia 10gr  14.500.000,-  

Logam Mulia 25gr  36.000.000,-  

Logam Mulia 50gr  72.000.000,-  

Logam Mulia 100gr  143.500.000,-  

Logam Mulia 250gr  358.000.000,-  

Yamaha All New NMAX 155 Standard  37.500.000,-  

All New Honda Brio S M/T  187.000.000,-  

Cash Reward Rp500.000,-  700.000,-  

Cash Reward Rp1.000.000,-  1.300.000,-  

Cash Reward Rp2.500.000,-  3.200.000,-  

Cash Reward Rp5.000.000,-  6.300.000,-  

Cash Reward Rp10.000.000,-  12.500.000,-  

Cash Reward Rp25.000.000,-  31.500.000,- 

Cash Reward Rp50.000.000,-  62.500.000,-  

Cash Reward Rp100.000.000,-  125.000.000,-  

 
 


